Individual Best Times (All Time)

Stephanie Roberts - (750628) - Hart Swimming Club - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

3:04.02
3:05.22
3:05.64
3:05.87
3:07.32
3:07.34
3:07.84
3:07.95
3:08.75
3:09.16
3:10.01
3:10.48
3:14.81
3:22.61
3:23.01

3:33.24

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:07.95
3:05.22
3:07.34
3:07.84
3:08.75
3:07.32

3:04.02
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Date

16/03/14
25/03/17
08/06/13
17/03/13
12/04/14
07/02/16
26/10/14
04/02/18
02/08/14
28/10/12
30/06/13
27/05/12
18/01/14
11/06/11
30/10/11
31/10/10

Date

04/02/18
25/03/17
07/02/16
26/10/14
02/08/14
12/04/14
16/03/14

Meet

Hampshire County Championships

Bracknell Wokingham Spring Level 3 Open Meet

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013

Hampshire County Championships

Crawley Spring Open Meet

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016

Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet
Hampshire County Championships 2018

Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014
Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals Summer Festival

British Gas South East Region AG Champs
Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet

BG South East Region Age Group Championshi
Rushmoor Royals 9th Autumn Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals Open

Meet

Hampshire County Championships 2018

Bracknell Wokingham Spring Level 3 Open Meet

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016

Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet
Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014
Crawley Spring Open Meet

Hampshire County Championships

Venue

Portsmouth
Aldershot
Crawley
Portsmouth
Crawley
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Mountbatten LC
Swansea
Aldershot
Aldershot
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Aldershot

Aldershot

Venue

Mountbatten LC
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Swansea
Crawley

Portsmouth
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3:14.81
3:10.01
3:05.64
3:05.87
3:09.16
3:10.48
3:23.01
3:22.61
3:33.24

Copyright 2024

379
406
405
384
376
311
312
268

18/01/14
30/06/13
08/06/13
17/03/13
28/10/12
27/05/12
30/10/11
11/06/11
31/10/10

Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals Summer Festival

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013
Hampshire County Championships

Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet

British Gas South East Region AG Champs

Rushmoor Royals 9th Autumn Open Meet

BG South East Region Age Group Championshi

Rushmoor Royals Open

Crawley
Aldershot
Crawley
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Crawley
Aldershot
Crawley

Aldershot
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