Individual Best Times (All Time)

Stephanie Roberts - (750628) - Hart Swimming Club - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:04.02	417		16/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Portsmouth	Hart	1
3:05.22	409	Н	25/03/17	Bracknell Wokingham Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Aldershot		3
3:05.64	406		08/06/13	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013	Crawley	Hart	1
3:05.87	405		17/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Portsmouth	Hart	1
3:07.32	395	F	12/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Hart	1
3:07.34	395	Н	07/02/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Hart	1
3:07.84	392	Н	26/10/14	Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet	Aldershot		1
3:07.95	391	Н	04/02/18	Hampshire County Championships 2018	Mountbatten LC	Hart	1
3:08.75	387	Н	02/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea	Hart	1
3:09.16	384	Н	28/10/12	Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot	Hart	1
3:10.01	379	Н	30/06/13	Rushmoor Royals Summer Festival	Aldershot	Hart	3
3:10.48	376		27/05/12	British Gas South East Region AG Champs	Crawley	Hart	1
3:14.81	352	Н	18/01/14	Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet	Crawley	Hart	1
3:22.61	312		11/06/11	BG South East Region Age Group Championshi	Crawley	Hart	1
3:23.01	311	Н	30/10/11	Rushmoor Royals 9th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot	Hart	1
3:33.24	268	Н	31/10/10	Rushmoor Royals Open	Aldershot	Hart	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:07.95	391	Н	04/02/18	Hampshire County Championships 2018	Mountbatten LC	Hart	1
3:05.22	409	Н	25/03/17	Bracknell Wokingham Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Aldershot		3
3:07.34	395	Н	07/02/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Hart	1
3:07.84	392	Н	26/10/14	Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet	Aldershot		1
3:08.75	387	Н	02/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea	Hart	1
3:07.32	395	F	12/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Hart	1
3:04.02 Copyright 2024	417 4		16/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Portsmouth	Hart Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

Page 1/2

							-
3:14.81	352	Н	18/01/14	Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet	Crawley	Hart	1
3:10.01	379	Н	30/06/13	Rushmoor Royals Summer Festival	Aldershot	Hart	3
3:05.64	406		08/06/13	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013	Crawley	Hart	1
3:05.87	405		17/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Portsmouth	Hart	1
3:09.16	384	Н	28/10/12	Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot	Hart	1
3:10.48	376		27/05/12	British Gas South East Region AG Champs	Crawley	Hart	1
3:23.01	311	Н	30/10/11	Rushmoor Royals 9th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot	Hart	1
3:22.61	312		11/06/11	BG South East Region Age Group Championshi	Crawley	Hart	1
3:33.24	268	Н	31/10/10	Rushmoor Royals Open	Aldershot	Hart	1

Page 2 / 2